1X Camp.lbérico de Ori BTT/XIII Ori BTT NADA (18-19MAIO) dom 19-05-2013 14:15

Split time results Pombal - Distancia Média created by MT2003 © Stephan Kramer 2008
Pl Stno Name Time
H15 / H-Cadete O-BM (3) 9.9 km 14 C
1(145) 2(148) 3(163) 4(149) 5(154) 6(147) 7(142) 8(161) 9(159) 10(157) 11(172) 12(166) 13(143) 14(200
F
1 5246 José Dores 1:00:16 3:10 6:28 10:14 13:56 20:40 23:40 25:25 32:31 36:29 39:41 43:05 49:21 53:07 59:43
[035] CN Alvito 3:10 3:18 3:46 3:42 6:44 3:00 1:45 7:06 3:58 3:12 3:24 6:16 3:46 6:36
1:00:16
0:33
2 5680 Tiago Silva 2:40:17 4:00 8:06 21:57 26:43 34:40 39:53 43:08 1:09:27 1:16:07 2:04:31 2:12:59 2:25:14 2:31:48 2:39:21
[105] BTTLoulé/BPI 4:00 4:06 13:51 4:46 7:57 5:13 3:15 26:19 6:40 48:24 8:28 12:15 6:34 7:33
2:40:17
0:56
3 5691 Matheus Roichman 2:42:00 14:10 18:39 34:48 58:04 1:08:22 1:12:00 1:30:14 1:40:48 1:47:28 1:52:57 1:58:57 2:25:44 2:34:27 2:41:06
[035] CN Alvito 14:10 4:29 16:09 23:16 10:18 3:38 18:14 10:34 6:40 5:29 6:00 26:47 8:43 6:39
2:42:00
0:54

D15 / D-Cadete O-BM (2) 9.9 km 14 C
1(145) 2(148) 3(163) 4(149) 5(154) 6(147) 7(142) 8(l61l) 9(159) 10(157) 11(172) 12(1l66) 13(143) 14(200)
F
1 5095 Sofia Gomes 1:06:11 3:09 6:06 10:09 14:17 20:26 23:42 26:39 33:47 40:01 43:28 46:24 54:36 1:00:19 1:05:38
[105] BTTLoulé/BPI 3:09 2:57 4:03 4:08 6:09 3:16 2:57 7:08 6:14 3:27 2:56 8:12 5:43 5:19
1:06:11 58:25
0:33 *169
2 5709 Marisa Costa 1:12:24 3:32 6:48 13:30 17:58 23:50 27:09 29:04 45:59 49:07 53:24 57:21 1:04:49 1:09:00 1:11:45
[114] coa 3:32 3:16 6:42 4:28 5:52 3:19 1:55 16:55 3:08 4:17 3:57 7:28 4:11 2:45
1:12:24
0:39
H18 / H-Juvenil O-BM (8) 13.0 km 14 C
1(171) 2(163) 3(149) 4(168) 5(155) 6(156) 7(142) 8(159) 9(157) 10(172) 11(144) 12(146) 13(143) 14(200
F
1 5359 Duarte Sousa 1:00:27 5:59 8:00 11:26 16:31 20:39 23:23 28:28 33:03 35:55 37:57 44:56 51:44 56:41 59:44
[105] BTTLoulé/BPI 5:59 2:01 3:26 5:05 4:08 2:44 5:05 4:35 2:52 2:02 6:59 6:48 4:57 3:03
1:00:27 55:54
0:43 *169
2 5055 André Esteves 1:04:29 6:18 8:03 11:38 17:29 22:13 24:41 30:34 38:10 41:02 43:38 48:53 56:33 1:01:15 1:03:56
[070] coC 6:18 1:45 3:35 5:51 4:44 2:28 5:53 7:36 2:52 2:36 5:15 7:40 4:42 2:41
1:04:29
0:33
3 4064 Ricardo Nunes 1:07:38 6:24 8:00 11:00 19:13 23:53 26:30 33:02 40:09 43:40 46:01 51:45 59:17 1:03:14 1:07:09
[127] Giné&sio 6:24 1:36 3:00 8:13 4:40 2:37 6:32 7:07 3:31 2:21 5:44 7:32 3:57 3:55
1:07:38
0:29
4 5245 José Mogo 1:08:03 6:59 8:50 12:04 21:47 27:19 30:10 35:37 42:02 45:23 47:58 53:56 1:00:31 1:04:45 1:07:35
[035] CN Alvito 6:59 1:51 3:14 9:43 5:32 2:51 5:27 6:25 3:21 2:35 5:58 6:35 4:14 2:50
1:08:03
0:28
5 5490 Rui Costa 1:12:14 8:37 10:26 13:33 18:44 25:37 29:05 35:52 42:16 46:46 49:49 58:35 1:04:51 1:08:45 1:11:47
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1:11:09 1:13:27 1:19:53 1:22:01 1:22:26
3:20 2:18 6:26 2:08 0:25
16 5343 Eurico Gomes 1:25:55 4:04 10:32 12:24 18:53 28:00 30:39 34:36 41:39 49:53 51:14 56:02 58:31 1:02:51 1:09:30
[105] BTTLoulé/BPI 4:04 6:28 1:52 6:29 9:07 2:39 3:57 7:03 8:14 1:21 4:48 2:29 4:20 6:39
1:13:38 1:15:54 1:22:15 1:25:12 1:25:55
4:08 2:16 6:21 2:57 0:43
17 3869 Luis Monteiro 1:26:03 4:49 9:16 10:56 17:42 27:55 30:35 34:18 41:09 48:36 50:07 55:30 58:34 1:02:57 1:10:39
[070] cocC 4:49 4:27 1:40 6:46 10:13 2:40 3:43 6:51 7:27 1:31 5:23 3:04 4:23 7:42
1:13:56 1:15:45 1:23:38 1:25:35 1:26:03
3:17 1:49 7:53 1:57 0:28
18 3276 Jorge Xara 1:27:36 4:44 9:16 11:04 17:28 28:49 32:03 35:52 43:00 50:05 51:40 56:05 58:39 1:03:09 1:12:04
[115] ATV 4:44 4:32 1:48 6:24 11:21 3:14 3:49 7:08 7:05 1:35 4:25 2:34 4:30 8:55
1:15:59 1:18:26 1:25:11 1:27:06 1:27:36
3:55 2:27 6:45 1:55 0:30
3177 Anténio Valentim mp 5:27 10:21 12:40 21:03 35:39 ----= —-====  —==—=  ————= ————= 41:00 44:39 -----  -==—-
[090] ADFA 5:27 4:54 2:19 8:23 14:36 5:21 3:39
————— 57:17 1:05:04 1:07:40 1:08:15
12:38 7:47 2:36 0:35
DE / D-SeniorA O-BM (5) 15.2 km 16 C
1(148) 2(170) 3(149) 4(164) 5(168) 6(165) 7(156) 8(142) 9(167) 10(159) 11(157) 12(172) 13(144) 14(l4e6
15(143) 16(200 F
1 2503 Susana Pontes 1:12:36 5:02 9:20 11:25 16:52 21:16 27:52 33:00 38:15 41:01 47:35 50:11 53:03 59:39 1:05:26
[094] cPpoOC 5:02 4:18 2:05 5:27 4:24 6:36 5:08 5:15 2:46 6:34 2:36 2:52 6:36 5:47
1:08:40 1:12:07 1:12:36
3:14 3:27 0:29
2 108 Barbara de Oliveira 1:24:50 4:58 13:57 15:41 20:39 25:35 33:26 39:12 46:52 51:21 1:00:40 1:03:17 1:05:50 1:11:14 1:16:50
[202] COBI 4:58 8:59 1:44 4:58 4:56 7:51 5:46 7:40 4:29 9:19 2:37 2:33 5:24 5:36
1:19:26 1:24:23 1:24:50 32:03
2:36 4:57 0:27 *151
3 105 Susana Arroyo 1:25:42 5:45 10:13 13:13 17:31 22:24 28:21 34:16 40:19 43:07 51:25 53:58 56:56 1:05:35 1:18:39
[201] Sotobosque 5:45 4:28 3:00 4:18 4:53 5:57 5:55 6:03 2:48 8:18 2:33 2:58 8:39 13:04
1:21:52 1:25:10 1:25:42 1:21:13
3:13 3:18 0:32 *169
4 3519 Albertina Sa 1:34:22 7:12 14:37 16:42 20:58 26:59 34:20 40:33 50:07 53:23 1:02:01 1:05:15 1:08:17 1:15:44 1:27:16
[090] ADFA 7:12 7:25 2:05 4:16 6:01 7:21 6:13 9:34 3:16 8:38 3:14 3:02 7:27 11:32
1:30:19 1:33:44 1:34:22
3:03 3:25 0:38
5 3748 Rita Gomes 1:43:36 6:03 12:16 14:23 18:59 26:02 47:15 54:02 1:00:37 1:04:25 1:14:03 1:17:51 1:20:45 1:28:15 1:35:40
[105] BTTLoulé/BPI 6:03 6:13 2:07 4:36 7:03 21:13 6:47 6:35 3:48 9:38 3:48 2:54 7:30 7:25
1:39:15 1:42:58 1:43:36 35:13
3:35 3:43 0:38 *164

H21A / H-SeniorB O-B (23) 16.1 km 15 C

1(148) 2(163) 3(149) 4(150) 5(168) 6(155) 7(156) 8(167) 9(159) 10(157) 11(172) 12(144) 13(162) 14(143)

15(200) F
1 5519 José Jodo Henriques 1:02:49 5:42 8:36 11:27 17:25 25:20 29:34 32:11 37:05 44:15 46:48 49:08 54:17 58:23 1:00:12
[085] A Montanha 5:42 2:54 2:51 5:58 7:55 4:14 2:37 4:54 7:10 2:33 2:20 5:09 4:06 1:49

1:02:21 1:02:49

2:09 0:28
2 4442 Anténio Figueiredo 1:04:07 4:34 7:13 10:06 16:09 25:26 29:19 31:42 36:39 43:57 46:23 48:32 54:37 59:01 1:01:13
[115] ATV 4:34 2:39 2:53 6:03 9:17 3:53 2:23 4:57 7:18 2:26 2:09 6:05 4:24 2:12

1:03:38 1:04:07

2:25 0:29
3 1837 Bruno Gongalves 1:04:19 4:26 8:00 10:47 16:59 27:17 31:25 33:43 38:09 45:07 48:09 50:09 55:02 59:04 1:00:57
[105] BTTLoulé/BPI 4:26 3:34 2:47 6:12 10:18 4:08 2:18 4:26 6:58 3:02 2:00 4:53 4:02 1:53
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[097] Clube Millennium B

José Luis Bascones Huert
[213] RUMBO-MADRID SANSE

1567 Crispim Junior
[090] ADFA
H60 / --- (3) 13.0 km
1 1079 Joaquim Patricio 1
[035] CN Alvito
2 1903 Armando Santos 1
[128] COALA
3 1831 Jorge Santos 1
[128] COALA
OPT1 - Open Curto (1) 9.9 km
1 131 AntonioPeres+ JodoSeiga 1
[402] Individual POR
OPT2 - Open Longo (5) 13.7 km
1 137 Carlos Sousa 1
[402] Individual POR
2 134 Pedro Ruivo Silva 1
[402] Individual POR
3 132 Nuno F P Sousa 1
[402] Individual POR
4 133 Luis Rodrigues 1
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